Updated: 03/08/21
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
BUY$
Try the award-winning MPulse Series today!
Item Order
Code Description Lumens
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR100UT3-50B 1409997 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 11,975
MP-AR100UT5-40B 1409992 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 12,460
MP-AR100UT5-40BMS 105295 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR,
10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 12,460
MP-AR100UT5-50B 100758 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 18,850
MP-AR150HT5-40B 14099144 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K, BRONZE, 20KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 20,385
MP-AR150UT3-40S 100980 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 19,450
MP-AR150UT3-50S 100981 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 19,450
MP-AR150UT5-40B 100663 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 19,315
MP-AR150UT5-50B 100758 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 18,850
MP-AR200UT5-40B 1409994 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 25,630
MP-AR200UT5-40S 1410003 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 25,630
MP-AR250UT3-40S 101027 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 31,525
MP-AR250UT3-50B 14098825 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 31,525
MP-AR300UT3-40S 101029 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 31,305
MP-AR300UT3-50B 1409995 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 36,440
MP-AR300UT4-50B 14099117 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 35,285
MP-AR300UT5-40S 1410005 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 33,120
MP-AR300UT5-50B 1409996 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 38,425
 MPULSE CANOPY LIGHTS
MP-CP28UC-50B 100546 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 3,870
MP-CP55UC-40B 14098921 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 6,920
MP-CP55UC-50B 14098923 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 6,840
MP-CP55UC-VC840B 100731 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION, VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE,
10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 4,790
MP-CP55UP-40B 14098925 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 6,720
MP-CP55UP-50B 14098927 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 6,655
MPULSE FLOOD LIGHTS
MP-FL130UW-40BTS 101239 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT,
10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 15,191
MPULSE WALL MOUNT LIGHTS
MP-SM28UT3-50B 1409472 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, BRONZE 3,230
MP-SM28UT4-50B 1409471 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K, BRONZE 3,230
MP-SM55UT3-50B 1409474 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, BRONZE 6,275
MP-SM55UT4-40B 1409476 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K, BRONZE 6,200
MUST USE
PROMO CODE:
MPULSE21EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE FULL FAMILY AVAILABLE
SLEEK DESIGN 10-YEAR WARRANTY
ON THESE SELECT MPULSE PRODUCTS